Municipality of Argyle
5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

October 2022

2022 2021

No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value
BUILDING 2 $126.00 $92,000.00 10 $1,020.34 $1,810,637.00
DEMOLITION 2 $20.00 $45,000.00 1 $10.00 $10,000.00
DEVELOPMENT 7 $0.00 $0.00 14 $0.00 $0.00
Total 11 $146.00 $137,000.00 25 $1,030.34 $1,820,637.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

October 2021
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2021-0100 COMPLETE 1850 34'BY 57 $195.00 District 5 $250,000.00
SINGLE-STOREY
WOODEN FRAMED
SINGLE-FAMILY

MNAAIEL LI AR A AL

2021-0102 ACTIVE 1210 Construction of a 25' b)A/?’,O' $70.50 District 5 $80,000.00
two-storey wooden framed
accessory building

2021-0103 ACTIVE 600 20' by 30' single-storey $40.00 District 6 $60,000.00
wooden framed accessory
building
2021-0104 ACTIVE 0 Replacing an existing $18.00 District 2 $8,000.00

access ramp with a new
wooden section and
extension.
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PERMIT #

2021-0107

2021-0108

2021-0109

2021-0105

2021-0106

2021-0110

October 2022
PERMIT #

2022-0124

2022-0119

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

October 2021
PERMIT #

2021-0113

October 2022
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PERMIT
STATUS

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

PERMIT
STATUS

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

PERMIT
STATUS

ACTIVE

BLDG
AREA

3500

432

432

BLDG
AREA

1680

BLDG
AREA

64100

PROJECT
DESC.

Renovations to the existing
dwelling
TWO-STOREY WOODEN
FRAMED SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING, 3500 SQFT OF
LIVING AREAAND 912 SQ
FT OF GARAGE

Install 23 solar panels on an
existing single-family roof.

Addition of a 12' by 36"
single-storey wooden
framed structure to an
existing wooden framed
apartment building

Install 26 solar panels on an
existing wood truss framed
dwelling

18'x24' Wooden framed
single-storey SFD

PROJECT
DESC.

1680 SQ. FT. METAL
ACCESSORY BUILDING
SUBDIVIDE AN EXISTING
STRUCTURE INTO TWO
PROPERTIES C/W THEIR
OWN pid NUMBER

PROJECT
DESC.

remove 64,100 sq ft of mink
barn structures (9 of 12
structures)
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PERMIT
FEE

$11.00

$506.80

$36.61

$53.20

$36.03

$53.20

PERMIT
FEE

$94.00

$32.00

PERMIT
FEE

$10.00

DISTRICT

District 7

District 7

District 8

District 1

District 2

District 1

DISTRICT

District 2

District 6

DISTRICT

District 6

CONST.
VALUE

$1,000.00

$1,319,000.00

$26,611.00

$20,000.00

$26,026.00

$20,000.00

CONST.
VALUE

$70,000.00

$22,000.00

CONST.
VALUE

$10,000.00




PERMIT #

2022-0123

2022-0121

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

October 2021
PERMIT #

DP-2021-01
27

DP-2021-01
28

DP-2021-01
29

DP-2021-01
32

DP-2021-01
33

DP-2021-01
35

DP-2021-01
36

DP-2021-01
37
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PERMIT
STATUS

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

BLDG PROJECT
AREA DESC.

DEMOLITION OF A
SECTION: 52'X40' TO BE
REMOVED, 38'X46' TO
STAY. REMOVING 2,080
SQ. FT. CHANGE IN
FOOTPRINT

2500 Removal of a wooden
framed 30' by 50' two-storey
dwelling. Fire destroyed
this structure

BLDG PROJECT
AREA DESC.
0 A new wooden accessibility
ramp to the building
0 12' by 36' single-storey

wooden framed addition to
an existing multi-unit
residential

0 INSTALL 26 SOLAR
PANELS ON THE ROOF
OF AN EXISTING
DWELLING

0 Install 23 solar panels on an
existing residential rooftop.

0 18'x24' Wooden frame
single storey SFD
0 Temporary Electrical
Entrance on a hydro pole
0 12' by 16' single storey
wooden framed accessory
building
0 12' by 8' single storey

wooden framed accessory
building to house the
electrical panel.
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PERMIT
FEE

$10.00

$10.00

PERMIT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

DISTRICT

District 8

DISTRICT

CONST.
VALUE

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




PERMIT #

2021-0084

DP-2021-01
30

DP-2021-01
31

DP-2021-01
34

DP-2021-01
38

DP-2021-01
39

October 2022
PERMIT #

PERMIT BLDG PROJECT
STATUS AREA DESC.

ACTIVE INSTALL 23 Solar panels
mounted on an existing
truss-framed roof

Active 0 Renovations to the interior
to accommodate a "Home
Occupation" business

Active 0 TWO-STOREY WOODEN
FRAMED SINGLE-FAMILY

DWELLING. 3500 SQ FT
LIVING AREAAND 912 SQ

FT ATTACHED GARAGE

Active 0 3000 sq ft two-storey
wooden framed dwelling.

Active 0 remove 9 of 12 wooden
framed farm structures (9 of
12 buildings)
Active 0 16' by 20' single-storey
wooden framed accessory
building

PERMIT BLDG PROJECT

STATUS AREA DESC.

PERMIT DISTRICT
FEE

District 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PERMIT DISTRICT
FEE

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CONST.
VALUE

DP-2022-01
50

DP-2022-01
53

DP-2022-01
54

DP-2022-01
51

DP-2022-01
52

DP-2022-01
55

DP-2022-01
56
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Active 0

Active 0 DEMOLITION OF
SECTION; 52' X 40' TO BE
REMOVED, 38' X 46' TO
STAY. REMOVING 2,080
SQ. FT. CHANGE IN

FOOTPRINT
Active 0 ELECTRICAL HOOK UP
Active 0 Removal of a fire-damaged
two-storey wood framed
dwelling.
Active 0
Active 0 UNDERSIZED
ACCESSORY BUILDING
Active 0 1680 SQ. FT. METAL
BUILDING
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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