Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

October 2022

	2022			2021	2021			
	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value		
BUILDING	2	\$126.00	\$92,000.00	10	\$1,020.34	\$1,810,637.00		
DEMOLITION	2	\$20.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$10.00	\$10,000.00		
DEVELOPMENT	7	\$0.00	\$0.00	14	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Total	11	\$146.00	\$137,000.00	25	\$1,030.34	\$1,820,637.00		

Permit Type: BUILDING

October 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0100	COMPLETE	1850	34' BY 57' SINGLE-STOREY WOODEN FRAMED SINGLE-FAMILY	\$195.00	District 5	\$250,000.00
2021-0102	ACTIVE	1210	Construction of a 25' by 30' two-storey wooden framed accessory building	\$70.50	District 5	\$80,000.00
2021-0103	ACTIVE	600	20' by 30' single-storey wooden framed accessory building	\$40.00	District 6	\$60,000.00
2021-0104	ACTIVE	0	Replacing an existing access ramp with a new wooden section and extension.	\$18.00	District 2	\$8,000.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0107	COMPLETE		Renovations to the existing dwelling	\$11.00	District 7	\$1,000.00
2021-0108	COMPLETE	3500	TWO-STOREY WOODEN FRAMED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, 3500 SQFT OF LIVING AREA AND 912 SQ FT OF GARAGE	\$506.80	District 7	\$1,319,000.00
2021-0109	COMPLETE		Install 23 solar panels on an existing single-family roof.	\$36.61	District 8	\$26,611.00
2021-0105	ACTIVE	432	Addition of a 12' by 36' single-storey wooden framed structure to an existing wooden framed apartment building	\$53.20	District 1	\$20,000.00
2021-0106	ACTIVE		Install 26 solar panels on an existing wood truss framed dwelling	\$36.03	District 2	\$26,026.00
2021-0110	ACTIVE	432	18'x24' Wooden framed single-storey SFD	\$53.20	District 1	\$20,000.00

October 2022

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2022-0124	ACTIVE	1680	1680 SQ. FT. METAL ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$94.00	District 2	\$70,000.00
2022-0119	ACTIVE		SUBDIVIDE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE INTO TWO PROPERTIES C/W THEIR OWN pid NUMBER	\$32.00	District 6	\$22,000.00

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

October 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0113	ACTIVE	64100	remove 64,100 sq ft of mink barn structures (9 of 12 structures)	\$10.00	District 6	\$10,000.00

October 2022

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2022-0123	ACTIVE		DEMOLITION OF A SECTION: 52'X40' TO BE REMOVED, 38'X46' TO STAY. REMOVING 2,080 SQ. FT. CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT	\$10.00		\$25,000.00
2022-0121	ACTIVE	2500	Removal of a wooden framed 30' by 50' two-storey dwelling. Fire destroyed this structure	\$10.00	District 8	\$20,000.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

October 2021						
PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2021-01 27	Active	0	A new wooden accessibility ramp to the building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 28	Active	0	12' by 36' single-storey wooden framed addition to an existing multi-unit residential	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 29	Active	0	INSTALL 26 SOLAR PANELS ON THE ROOF OF AN EXISTING DWELLING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 32	Active	0	Install 23 solar panels on an existing residential rooftop.	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 33	Active	0	18'x24' Wooden frame single storey SFD	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 35	Active	0	Temporary Electrical Entrance on a hydro pole	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 36	Active	0	12' by 16' single storey wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 37	Active	0	12' by 8' single storey wooden framed accessory building to house the electrical panel.	\$0.00		\$0.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0084	ACTIVE		INSTALL 23 Solar panels mounted on an existing truss-framed roof		District 1	
DP-2021-01 30	Active	0	Renovations to the interior to accommodate a "Home Occupation" business	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 31	Active	0	TWO-STOREY WOODEN FRAMED SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING. 3500 SQ FT LIVING AREA AND 912 SQ FT ATTACHED GARAGE	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 34	Active	0	3000 sq ft two-storey wooden framed dwelling.	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 38	Active	0	remove 9 of 12 wooden framed farm structures (9 of 12 buildings)	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 39	Active	0	16' by 20' single-storey wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00

October 2022

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2022-01 50	Active	0		\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 53	Active	0	DEMOLITION OF SECTION; 52' X 40' TO BE REMOVED, 38' X 46' TO STAY. REMOVING 2,080 SQ. FT. CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 54	Active	0	ELECTRICAL HOOK UP	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 51	Active	0	Removal of a fire-damaged two-storey wood framed dwelling.	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 52	Active	0		\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 55	Active	0	UNDERSIZED ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 56	Active	0	1680 SQ. FT. METAL BUILDING	\$0.00		\$0.00